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K/’ M3[l BEMB KNACCUK KA3AHb 11

OucTtaHuua 36
08.02.2026

Mauibumku, 200m Bpacc
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Pamunus, Nms
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A~ owN -

MAKAPOB [emng
VIBAHOB Anekcei
EMMMAXOB Anekceli
FOPJTAYEB JleB
KHA3EB Wamunb

10-11 net

©CoOo~NOOUOPA~WNPRE

PEAOPOB Makcum
BAXXOB Pagmup
FOPYAKOB CemeH
HACBIPOB Kamunb
KPABYEHKO BorgaH
MYP3WH Erop
CANNAXOB Mypat
HA3APOB Makcum
APXWMNOB AHTOH
VIUMYXAMETOB [aHvan
XABUBYNWH NckaHaep
AJNNEKCEEB ViBaH
XAM3WVH NnbHap
MNP3AMYXAMEOB M.
HAXEMEOWNHOB Canasar
MANTNHWH Nnba
3APNIMOB AnaH
KPYTUEB JleB

PYOEHKO Bsiyecnas
LLINNOB VBaH
CY/J3EPOBCKWW MnatoH
CAI'NTOB Papgenb
MATALWNH Nnba
WAPUTYNINH Camup

12 - 13 net

©CoOo~NOUOaPA~WNPRE

MATBEEB I'ne6
3AVHATETAVHOB flanup
JOHKOB Erop
AHNCMMOB CrenaH
WNbWH Tumodbeit
MPOXBALIK/IA EBrexnii
MYP3UVH OaHnn
LLNMYHOB AHTOH
NMOHOMAPEB AnekcaHap
KAMAJTITBIHOB ApTtem
KOHAPATBEB Matseii
LLUNIAMNOB Tumyp
CEPI'MEHKO Hukonalii
POANOHOB Wnbsa
YAMNNNHCKWIA Mapk
NYKbAHOB Tumodbeii
TPAKNH PomaH
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KomaHpa

CLUOP "BbicTpuuya" Kupos
OHOCL KypraH

CLU "Atom" 3apeyHblit
CLL "Atom" 3apeuyHsblii
CLLUOP "AenbTa" KazaHb

@I PocToBckoii o6nactn PoctoB-Ha-[oHy

PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
CLlU LICKA OaunHuoBO
PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
CLUOP "Kacatka" KasaHb
CLUOP "fenbTa" KazaHb
CLLUOP "KacaTka" KasaHb
CLLUOP "KacaTka" KasaHb
PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
CLUOP "fAenbTa" KasaHb
CLLUOP "[enbTa" KazaHb
OHOCLL Ne3 KypraHa
PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
CLUOP "Aenbta" KazaHb
CLUOP WMowwkap-Ona
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
CLLIOP Wolukap-Ona
CLUOP "BbicTpuua” Knpos
CL "Py6uH" BapHayn
MKCLUOP "BocTok" MockBa
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
CLUOP "AenbTa" KazaHb
PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb

CLLOP Wolukap-Ona
CL "Anmas" Canasart
KCLUOP Nel Teepb

CLUOP "Onumnua" Kuposo-Yeneuk

CLUOP WMowkap-Ona

CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn" TonbaTtn

CLUOP "fenbta" KaszaHb
CLLOP Wolwukap-Ona

CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn" TonbaTttn

CLUOP "fAenbTa" KasaHb
CLUOP Nel KypraH

CLLUOP "AenbTa" KazaHb
CLUOP "Aenbta" KazaHb
CLUOP "Aenbta" KazaHb

CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn" TonbaTttn
CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn" TonbaTttn

CL OTtpagHblii

3anaBoOYHOE Bpems

KNP
KYPI
CBP[,
CBP[,
TATP

P-4
TATP
MO
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
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KYPI
TATP
TATP
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M3
TATP
M3
KNP
ANT
MOC
TATP
TATP
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M3
BLUKT
TBP
K1P
M3
CMP
TATP
M3
CMP
TATP
KYPI
TATP
TATP
TATP
CMP
CMP
CMP

3:46.00
3:55.00
4:13.21
4:27.47
16:00.00

2:58.00
2:59.00
3:10.00
3:12.00
3:12.80
3:13.00
3:15.00
3:16.00
3:20.00
3:20.50
3:23.00
3:26.00
3:29.00
3:30.00
3:32.00
3:35.62
3:36.00
3:39.77
3:45.00
3:47.00
3:52.72
3:53.00
3:57.00
4:00.00

2:45.00
2:56.20
2:59.00
3:03.00
3:03.00
3:03.26
3:05.00
3:11.00
3:12.65
3:15.00
3:18.10
3:20.00
3:21.00
3:26.00
3:26.46
3:27.16
3:30.00

[BopeL, BOAHbIX BUAOB crnopTa
BacceliH 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3N1eKTPOHHOW perncTpaumn BpeMeHu
Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082
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@ Ml BEVIB KIACCHK KA3AHb 511 %€

AuctaHuna 36, Masnbymku, 200m bpacc

MBBCP oty nmasaim
PECRYENAKN TATAPCTAN

18 TAPACOB Margeii 2013 n CLUOP Nel0 "Onumn" TonbaTttn CMP 3:30.00

19 KANAKAHOB WBaH 2014 ltoH. CLUOP "[enbta" KasaHb TATP 3:30.05

20 WAPUVOYNNINH Tarup 2013 n PCLUOP "AkBaTtuka" KasaHb TATP 3:38.00

21 TNMOCAXEHKOB Jasup, 2014 lltoH. CLUOP "fenbta" KasaHb TATP 3:42.00
[iBopeL, BOAHbLIX BUAOB crnopTa https://swim4you.ru/ CucTema 3N1eKTPOHHOW perncTpaumn BpeMeHu
BacceiiH 50 m Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082 Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP 28.01.2026 12:03 - CtpaHuua 2
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